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Show #091720 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

9/22/2020

Showbill: 178 Class: PHBA 990 NSBA/PHBA 2 Yr Old Snaffle Bi 7 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Pete McAlister (tie breaker), Mike Baker, Kenny Hall, Louis Hufnagel

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Money Won

1 Penny Kelahan
Delavan, WI2018

A Good Mai Tai

PHBA - 92379

Blake Moore

PHBA - 61671

2660

$526.40

Sire/Dam: Good Bar Rising x Diversified Investin

2 P Ellen Bethea
Hartsville, SC2018

Made For Lopin

PHBA - 91733

Lane Ready

PHBA - 107793

2695

$394.80

Sire/Dam: Machine Made x Barbie Strait To You

3

Z
Justin Nosbisch
Vinton, IA2018

Krymsun Luck

PHBA - 91680

Justin Nosbisch

PHBA - 102290

2713

$263.20

Sire/Dam: Jacks Are Lucky Too x Krymsun In Disquise

4 Kristi Banter
Warren, IN2018

Summer Shandy

PHBA - 91713

D J Beam

PHBA - 102375

2866

$131.60

Sire/Dam: Certainly A Vision x One Famous Blonde

5 Dr Dorothy Hornback
Denver City, TX2018

Im Mr Right

PHBA - 91778

Justin Brown

PHBA - 65158

2923

$0.00

Sire/Dam: Righteous Invitation x Good In Gold

6 Tom H/Gail A Craun
Basehor, KS2018

Optional Impulse

PHBA - 92253

Merle Arbo

PHBA - 85641

2787

$0.00

Sire/Dam: Hetakesmybreathaway x Double Your Options

7 Michelle Lynn Caldwell
Litchfield, MI2018

Shes A Golden Hotrod

PHBA - 91991

Travis McColley

PHBA - 105925

2738

$0.00

Sire/Dam: Hes A Cool Hotrod x Southern Huntin

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2660
2695
2866
2923
2738
2787
2713

2660
2695
2713
2787
2923
2866
2738

3rd Judge: 

2695
2660
2866
2923
2713
2787
2738

4th Judge: 

2695
2660
2713
2738
2787
2923
2866
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Pete 
McAlister

Mike Baker Kenny Hall Louis 
Hufnagel


